RED RIBBON WEEK

Monday, October 23" — Put a Cap on Drugs
* Wear favorite hat
* Q2 begins
* Grades in by 8:00am
* JL/SL/DF in Security Camera Training —
9:00am
* JL/SLin staffing — 12:00pm
* SLin ARD-12:55pm
* SdLin 504 -3:15pm
* Camp Chaperone Mtg — 6:00-7:00pm

Tuesday, October 24" — Sock It to Drugs
* Wear crazy socks
* Happy Birthday, Marilyn Oliphant!
* JL&SLon the roof —all day
* Special Olympics Bowling —9:00am-1:30pm
* JL/SLin Staffing — 3:15pm
e 1% grade InSync @ Minshew — 3:30pm
* JL/SL to SRO Reception & Art Exhibit @CO —
4:45pm
* Texas Roadhouse Night —5:00-8:00pm

Wednesday, October 25" - Follow Your Dreams
* WearPls
* Proof report cards by 8:00am
* JLto Ad Council —am only
* JLto Work Group Mtg—11:30am-12:00pm
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
* Design Time —3:15pm

Thursday, October 26" - Lei Off Drugs
* Dress in your best Hawaiian ensemble
* Report cards printed

JL/SL in Staffing — 12:55pm

K-2" Fire Clowns — 1:00pm

Kinder InSync @VC - 3:30pm

Friday, October 27" — Team Up Against Drugs
* Wear your favorite team shirt
* Mav FanJam—-8:15am
* A-Team Mtg—9:30am

PARENT CONFERENCE WEEK

Monday, October 30"
* Professional dress
* Camp chaperone money due
* Parent Conference Day
» 4™ grade Sci opens
» 5™ grade Math closes

Tuesday, October 31
* Wear fall/Halloween shirt with jeans
e 4™ grade SS opens
* Q1 Appreciation Luncheon
* No Tracks —3:15pm

Wednesday, November 1°*
* SdL to Counselor Mtg —am only
e SLARD-12:55pm
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

Thursday, November 2"
* |EA Coach @ McGowen —8:00-11:30am
* JL/SLto Learning & Leading — 8:00-11:30am
* JLin ARD-12:00pm
* Tornado Drill = 2:15pm

Friday, November 3™

+ 3" grade Sci closes

» 5™ grade Sci closes

« 3".5"grade ELA closes
Watch DOGS lunches
3.5 grade author visit
A-Team Mtg — 9:00am
Family Fun Night

Saturday, November 4"
* PTA Garage Sale




